ElecSpares.com
Page 1 of 5
FSY9733B24H FONSONING 24V 0.30A DC
blower fan
SKU: FSY9733B24H
Price: $9.99
Categories: Fans
Tags: FONSONING
Product Link:
wer-fan/
Product Description
Model Number: FSY9733B24H
Manufacturer: FONSONING
Type: DC Blower Fan
Rated Voltage: 24V DC
Rated Current: 0.30A
Rated Power: 7.2W
Dimensions: 97mm x 94mm x 33mm
Connector: 2-Wire Leads
Bearing Type: Dual Ball Bearing
Frame Material: Plastic
Impeller Material: Plastic
Features: Turbo Blower design
The FONSONING FSY9733B24H is a 24V DC turbo blower fan from FONSONING, measuring
97mm x 94mm x 33mm. This fan operates at a rated current of 0.30A, consuming 7.2W of
power. It is built with dual ball bearings, designed for durability and reliable operation. This
model typically features a 2-wire connection. The fan is intended for applications that require
focused, higher-pressure airflow, often found in electronic devices and inverters.
Additional Information
sort by color: Line 2 (operating at full speed), 3-wire (test speed)
ElecSpares.com
Page 2 of 5
Product Images
ElecSpares.com
Page 3 of 5
ElecSpares.com
Page 4 of 5
ElecSpares.com
Page 5 of 5
Scan for product details: